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Mandan Pentathlon 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Results
 
Event 1  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS 9Fraser, Joss--- X29.94

MHS 10Gerhardt, Michael--- X30.68

MHS 8Schoellkopf, Drake--- X31.91

MNHS 8Humphreys, Gabe--- X36.09

MINOT 10Mittleider, Myles--- X36.81

MINOT 7Miller, Mason--- X40.23

MINOT 11Wistisen, Matthew--- X40.30

BHS-ND 11Petron, Carson--- X40.43

CHS-ND 10Rambough, Grayson--- X43.13

MINOT 7Pehrson, Tristan--- X45.31

CHS-ND 7Simenson, Grant--- X45.49

MHS 7Montgomary, Arlo--- X46.55

MHS 11Schanandore, Zachary--- X48.65

MINOT 9Wistisen, Luke--- X51.20

MHS 7Jackson, Bradley--- X59.39

MHS 10Smith, Brendan--- X1:01.26

MINOT 10Alvarado, Kaleb--- XDQ

CHS-ND 9Brannan-Jorgenson, Macully--- XDQ

MHS 10Hammeren, Braydon--- XDQ

 
Event 2  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MINOT 11Neumann, Luke1 56.99   20

26.66 30.33

MINOT 10Francis, Andrew2 57.36   17

26.50 30.86

CHS-ND 9Tamisiea, Joseph3 58.03   16

26.89 31.14

MNHS 9Hannegrefs, Barrett4 58.19   15

26.27 31.92

CHS-ND 9Wolff, Kason5 58.84   14

27.56 31.28

MHS 12Keller, Vincent6 59.77   13

26.23 33.54

MINOT 10Pehrson, Talmage7 1:00.35   12

27.56 32.79

MINOT 10Doering, Jack8 1:00.58   11

28.42 32.16

BHS-ND 12Chouinard, Max9 1:02.39   9

28.25 34.14

MHS 10Lindsey, Jared10 1:02.41   7

28.18 34.23

MHS 8Knodel, Kye11 1:02.69   6

28.23 34.46

CHS-ND 11Dorrheim, Jacob12 1:03.10   5

28.83 34.27

CHS-ND 10Hoskins, Mason13 1:03.25   4

CHS-ND 8Wetsch, Paxton14 x1:03.27

30.10 33.17

CHS-ND 11Wiederholt, Gabriel15 x1:03.50

30.34 33.16

MINOT 12Brey, Caden16 x1:04.68

28.60 36.08

CHS-ND 7Krumwiede, Elliot17 x1:05.06

29.73 35.33

MNHS 11Warren, Tyler18 1:05.43   3

28.34 37.09

MINOT 9Solper, Rylin19 x1:06.25

29.37 36.88

BHS-ND 12Duckwitz, Bridger20 1:06.35   2

29.29 37.06

MINOT 12Barnard, Hunter21 x1:06.73

30.32 36.41

MINOT 11King, Gavin22 x1:06.86

29.72 37.14

CHS-ND 11Knudson, Kyan23 x1:07.14

30.45 36.69

CHS-ND 9Maier, Braden24 x1:07.41

31.70 35.71

MHS 12Graff, Bennett25 1:07.56   1

31.72 35.84

MHS 10Leingang, Trevor26 x1:07.84

30.77 37.07

MNHS 12Kelley, Ethan27 1:07.87

30.15 37.72

CHS-ND 10Falk, Asher28 x1:07.99

30.59 37.40

MINOT 11Oswald, Xavier29 x1:08.88

31.08 37.80

BHS-ND 8Nelson, Sam30 1:09.48

31.72 37.76

MINOT 9Hatfield, Porter31 x1:10.73

31.23 39.50

BHS-ND 10Baumgartner, Jenner32 1:12.50

32.65 39.85

CHS-ND 10Duckwitz, Bennett33 x1:13.07

31.13 41.94

BHS-ND 12Tena, Nathan34 x1:14.68

32.96 41.72

CHS-ND 10Cook, Masen35 x1:16.48

32.93 43.55

MNHS 8Geisinger, Ethan36 1:17.18

34.83 42.35

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Hudson37 x1:17.22

36.27 40.95

MHS 10Feist, Leonardo38 x1:17.50

30.84 46.66

CHS-ND 8Tschosik, Aiden39 x1:17.59

33.07 44.52

MINOT 11Brasfield, Dakota40 x1:19.87

35.64 44.23

MNHS 8Ahmann, Camden41 x1:20.14

36.36 43.78

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Keaton42 x1:20.47

33.06 47.41

BHS-ND 8Ketterling, Parker43 x1:22.35

36.82 45.53

BHS-ND 8Lardy, Cade44 x1:22.78

38.48 44.30
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Mandan Pentathlon 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Results

(Event 2  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS 9Schanandore, Jacob45 x1:23.56

37.32 46.24

BHS-ND 7Arneson, Huck46 x1:23.87

38.08 45.79

CHS-ND 7Richards, Kaiden47 x1:23.88

36.31 47.57

MNHS 8Haas, Liam48 x1:27.62

38.40 49.22

BHS-ND 7Baumgartner, Joah49 x1:30.56

39.66 50.90

CHS-ND 9Smith, Fisher50 x1:35.06

40.26 54.80

CHS-ND 7Osse, Myles51 x1:35.90

40.78 55.12

CHS-ND 7Gerhardt, Paxon52 x1:41.17

46.71 54.46

BHS-ND 7Welton, Marshall53 x1:46.39

50.01 56.38

MINOT 7Krebs, Joe54 x1:48.74

49.48 59.26

BHS-ND 9Hanson, Miles--- DQ

33.28 40.95

MNHS 9Aucker, Bryson--- DQ

38.04 52.74

 
Event 3  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS-ND 9Wolff, Kason1 57.57   20

28.35 29.22

CHS-ND 9Tamisiea, Joseph2 58.78   17

28.16 30.62

MHS 8Knodel, Kye3 59.85   16

29.12 30.73

MINOT 10Francis, Andrew4 1:00.04   15

29.32 30.72

MINOT 12Brey, Caden5 1:00.50   14

28.73 31.77

MHS 12Keller, Vincent6 1:01.26   13

29.05 32.21

MHS 10Leingang, Trevor7 1:01.85   12

30.18 31.67

CHS-ND 10Hoskins, Mason8 1:02.40   11

30.53 31.87

MINOT 10Doering, Jack9 1:02.42   9

30.76 31.66

MHS 10Lindsey, Jared10 1:03.03   7

30.80 32.23

MNHS 9Hannegrefs, Barrett11 1:03.21   6

30.65 32.56

MNHS 11Warren, Tyler12 1:03.50   5

31.87 31.63

MINOT 11Neumann, Luke13 1:04.07   4

32.03 32.04

MINOT 11King, Gavin14 x1:04.91

31.95 32.96

CHS-ND 11Dorrheim, Jacob15 1:04.95   3

31.70 33.25

BHS-ND 12Duckwitz, Bridger16 1:06.40   2

32.09 34.31

MINOT 9Solper, Rylin17 x1:06.67

32.10 34.57

MINOT 12Barnard, Hunter18 x1:06.85

32.94 33.91

CHS-ND 9Maier, Braden19 x1:06.96

33.16 33.80

CHS-ND 11Knudson, Kyan20 x1:07.36

33.07 34.29

MHS 10Gerhardt, Michael21 x1:07.48

33.03 34.45

MHS 12Graff, Bennett22 x1:08.26

33.28 34.98

CHS-ND 8Wetsch, Paxton23 x1:08.46

33.65 34.81

CHS-ND 7Krumwiede, Elliot24 x1:08.76

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Hudson25 1:09.28   1

33.79 35.49

MINOT 11Oswald, Xavier26 x1:10.13

34.11 36.02

BHS-ND 8Nelson, Sam27 1:10.70

34.62 36.08

BHS-ND 12Chouinard, Max28 1:11.51

34.62 36.89

MINOT 10Pehrson, Talmage29 x1:11.68

35.32 36.36

MNHS 12Kelley, Ethan30 1:11.75

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Keaton31 x1:13.58

35.75 37.83

CHS-ND 10Falk, Asher32 x1:13.70

35.63 38.07

MHS 8Schoellkopf, Drake33 x1:14.13

35.85 38.28

CHS-ND 11Wiederholt, Gabriel34 x1:14.16

35.94 38.22

MNHS 8Ahmann, Camden35 1:15.53

37.64 37.89

CHS-ND 11Anderson, Graham36 x1:15.70

35.29 40.41

MHS 9Fraser, Joss37 x1:16.77

36.27 40.50

MINOT 9Hatfield, Porter38 x1:16.90

36.49 40.41

BHS-ND 9Hanson, Miles39 x1:17.03

37.11 39.92

BHS-ND 8Ketterling, Parker40 x1:17.20

38.18 39.02

MNHS 8Geisinger, Ethan41 x1:17.59

38.26 39.33

BHS-ND 10Baumgartner, Jenner42 x1:17.65

36.93 40.72

MHS 9Schanandore, Jacob43 x1:18.17

37.93 40.24
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Mandan Pentathlon 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Results

(Event 3  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS 10Feist, Leonardo44 x1:19.70

38.13 41.57

BHS-ND 12Tena, Nathan45 x1:19.86

MNHS 8Humphreys, Gabe46 x1:20.11

38.58 41.53

CHS-ND 10Duckwitz, Bennett47 x1:20.71

BHS-ND 8Lardy, Cade48 x1:20.94

39.09 41.85

CHS-ND 7Richards, Kaiden49 x1:21.41

38.57 42.84

CHS-ND 10Cook, Masen50 x1:23.58

42.28 41.30

MINOT 10Mittleider, Myles51 x1:23.70

MINOT 10Alvarado, Kaleb52 x1:23.76

MHS 7Montgomary, Arlo53 x1:23.79

40.35 43.44

CHS-ND 9Smith, Fisher54 x1:23.84

39.32 44.52

MINOT 7Miller, Mason55 x1:23.94

39.67 44.27

CHS-ND 8Tschosik, Aiden56 x1:23.96

39.96 44.00

MINOT 11Brasfield, Dakota57 x1:24.84

MNHS 9Aucker, Bryson58 x1:25.08

41.61 43.47

BHS-ND 7Baumgartner, Joah59 x1:25.84

41.55 44.29

BHS-ND 7Arneson, Huck60 x1:26.87

41.91 44.96

BHS-ND 11Arneson, Hank61 x1:27.76

BHS-ND 7Welton, Marshall62 x1:27.91

MINOT 11Wistisen, Matthew63 x1:28.09

41.97 46.12

MNHS 8Haas, Liam64 x1:28.37

43.04 45.33

CHS-ND 7Gerhardt, Paxon65 x1:29.85

44.68 45.17

MINOT 7Pehrson, Tristan66 x1:30.90

44.79 46.11

CHS-ND 7Osse, Myles67 x1:31.39

44.95 46.44

MHS 9Miller, Alex68 x1:33.54

45.30 48.24

CHS-ND 7Simenson, Grant69 x1:35.75

CHS-ND 9Brannan-Jorgenson, Macully70 x1:38.67

47.17 51.50

MNHS 11Coombs, Kai71 x1:39.71

MHS 11Schanandore, Zachary72 x1:42.74

50.28 52.46

MINOT 9Wistisen, Luke73 x1:48.43

53.33 55.10

MINOT 7Krebs, Joe74 x1:49.94

MHS 10Smith, Brendan75 x1:53.31

CHS-ND 10Rambough, Grayson--- DQ

47.39 57.65

MHS 10Hammeren, Braydon--- DQ

52.58 58.58

MHS 7Jackson, Bradley--- DQ

BHS-ND 11Petron, Carson--- DFS

 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS-ND 11Dorrheim, Jacob1 1:06.10   20

30.96 35.14

MINOT 10Francis, Andrew2 1:09.16   17

32.58 36.58

CHS-ND 11Knudson, Kyan3 1:10.98   16

33.19 37.79

CHS-ND 9Wolff, Kason4 1:11.15   15

33.65 37.50

MINOT 12Brey, Caden5 1:11.19   14

34.07 37.12

CHS-ND 7Krumwiede, Elliot6 1:11.35   13

33.62 37.73

CHS-ND 11Wiederholt, Gabriel7 x1:11.46

34.85 36.61

MINOT 11Neumann, Luke8 1:12.51   12

34.47 38.04

MNHS 9Hannegrefs, Barrett9 1:13.07   11

33.86 39.21

MINOT 11Oswald, Xavier10 1:13.31   9

33.95 39.36

CHS-ND 10Duckwitz, Bennett11 x1:13.44

33.60 39.84

MHS 10Lindsey, Jared12 1:14.28   7

34.73 39.55

BHS-ND 8Nelson, Sam13 1:14.50   6

35.14 39.36

MHS 12Graff, Bennett14 1:15.19   5

35.45 39.74

MNHS 11Warren, Tyler15 1:15.27   4

35.31 39.96

MINOT 11King, Gavin16 x1:15.32

35.58 39.74

MHS 8Knodel, Kye17 1:15.37   3

35.45 39.92

CHS-ND 10Hoskins, Mason18 x1:15.96

35.23 40.73

CHS-ND 8Wetsch, Paxton19 x1:15.98

37.40 38.58

CHS-ND 9Tamisiea, Joseph20 x1:16.04

35.22 40.82

MHS 10Leingang, Trevor21 1:17.75   2

36.82 40.93

MHS 12Keller, Vincent22 x1:18.43

36.87 41.56

CHS-ND 9Maier, Braden23 x1:18.56

37.87 40.69

MHS 10Gerhardt, Michael24 x1:18.86

37.73 41.13

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Keaton25 1:19.62   1

37.50 42.12
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Mandan Pentathlon 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Results

(Event 4  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MINOT 9Solper, Rylin26 x1:20.07

37.89 42.18

BHS-ND 12Chouinard, Max27 1:20.65

37.56 43.09

MINOT 10Doering, Jack28 x1:21.27

38.08 43.19

BHS-ND 12Duckwitz, Bridger29 1:21.39

37.19 44.20

CHS-ND 7Richards, Kaiden30 x1:21.57

39.91 41.66

MINOT 9Hatfield, Porter31 x1:22.98

39.91 43.07

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Hudson32 x1:23.55

39.08 44.47

MNHS 12Kelley, Ethan33 1:23.58

40.47 43.11

MINOT 10Pehrson, Talmage34 x1:23.80

39.79 44.01

MNHS 8Ahmann, Camden35 1:24.03

39.97 44.06

MINOT 12Barnard, Hunter36 x1:24.68

39.11 45.57

CHS-ND 10Falk, Asher37 x1:25.46

40.65 44.81

CHS-ND 11Anderson, Graham38 x1:25.50

40.47 45.03

BHS-ND 8Lardy, Cade39 x1:26.68

42.22 44.46

BHS-ND 11Arneson, Hank40 x1:26.88

40.24 46.64

CHS-ND 8Tschosik, Aiden41 x1:27.03

40.93 46.10

BHS-ND 10Baumgartner, Jenner42 x1:27.42

42.73 44.69

BHS-ND 9Hanson, Miles43 x1:28.20

40.24 47.96

MINOT 11Wistisen, Matthew44 x1:28.69

42.38 46.31

MHS 8Schoellkopf, Drake45 x1:29.69

43.42 46.27

CHS-ND 10Cook, Masen46 x1:30.28

41.24 49.04

MINOT 11Brasfield, Dakota47 x1:30.60

42.22 48.38

MINOT 10Mittleider, Myles48 x1:32.43

42.80 49.63

MNHS 8Haas, Liam49 x1:34.00

44.46 49.54

MHS 9Miller, Alex50 x1:36.38

45.42 50.96

MNHS 8Humphreys, Gabe51 x1:36.58

45.52 51.06

BHS-ND 7Arneson, Huck52 x1:36.71

45.81 50.90

MINOT 7Miller, Mason53 x1:36.74

46.46 50.28

MHS 7Montgomary, Arlo54 x1:37.13

44.80 52.33

MINOT 10Alvarado, Kaleb55 x1:37.19

45.04 52.15

BHS-ND 8Ketterling, Parker56 x1:37.66

46.91 50.75

MNHS 8Geisinger, Ethan57 x1:38.00

46.02 51.98

CHS-ND 9Smith, Fisher58 x1:40.80

46.26 54.54

MINOT 9Wistisen, Luke59 x1:44.60

50.24 54.36

CHS-ND 7Gerhardt, Paxon60 x1:46.14

51.24 54.90

MHS 11Schanandore, Zachary61 x1:46.58

51.04 55.54

BHS-ND 7Baumgartner, Joah62 x1:47.47

52.06 55.41

CHS-ND 7Simenson, Grant63 x1:47.80

50.37 57.43

MNHS 9Aucker, Bryson64 x1:48.16

51.04 57.12

MHS 10Smith, Brendan65 x1:48.79

50.14 58.65

BHS-ND 7Welton, Marshall66 x1:50.10

53.50 56.60

MHS 7Jackson, Bradley67 x2:00.52

56.50 1:04.02

MHS 10Hammeren, Braydon68 x2:00.58

58.23 1:02.35

MINOT 7Pehrson, Tristan69 x2:01.33

59.50 1:01.83

CHS-ND 10Rambough, Grayson--- DQ

1:01.45 1:12.00

CHS-ND 9Brannan-Jorgenson, Macully--- DQ

49.49 56.72

BHS-ND 12Tena, Nathan--- DQ

45.96 54.62

CHS-ND 7Osse, Myles--- DQ

53.28 58.65

MHS 9Schanandore, Jacob--- DQ

50.34 54.55

MHS 10Feist, Leonardo--- DQ

39.55 47.41

MINOT 7Krebs, Joe--- DQ

59.65 1:06.00

BHS-ND 11Petron, Carson--- DFS

 
Event 5  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS 12Keller, Vincent1 50.14   20

23.84 26.30

MINOT 11Neumann, Luke2 52.16   17

25.34 26.82
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Mandan Pentathlon 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Results

(Event 5  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS-ND 9Wolff, Kason3 52.38   16

25.35 27.03

MINOT 10Francis, Andrew4 52.51   15

25.30 27.21

CHS-ND 10Hoskins, Mason5 52.57   14

25.42 27.15

CHS-ND 9Tamisiea, Joseph6 53.17   13

25.50 27.67

MHS 10Lindsey, Jared7 53.56   12

25.85 27.71

MNHS 9Hannegrefs, Barrett8 53.65   11

24.97 28.68

MINOT 12Brey, Caden9 54.63   9

26.72 27.91

CHS-ND 11Knudson, Kyan10 54.83   7

26.43 28.40

MHS 12Graff, Bennett11 54.95   6

25.91 29.04

MINOT 10Pehrson, Talmage12 55.03   5

26.76 28.27

MHS 8Knodel, Kye13 55.34   4

26.88 28.46

MINOT 11King, Gavin14 x55.38

26.42 28.96

CHS-ND 11Dorrheim, Jacob15 x55.95

26.87 29.08

BHS-ND 12Chouinard, Max16 55.99   3

26.68 29.31

MHS 10Leingang, Trevor*17 x56.17

27.28 28.89

MINOT 10Doering, Jack*17 x56.17

27.09 29.08

CHS-ND 7Krumwiede, Elliot19 x56.46

27.10 29.36

MNHS 11Warren, Tyler20 56.73   2

26.97 29.76

CHS-ND 8Wetsch, Paxton21 x57.60

27.92 29.68

BHS-ND 12Duckwitz, Bridger22 57.99   1

27.59 30.40

CHS-ND 9Maier, Braden23 x58.09

28.68 29.41

MINOT 9Solper, Rylin24 x58.21

27.17 31.04

MINOT 12Barnard, Hunter25 x58.38

27.68 30.70

CHS-ND 11Wiederholt, Gabriel26 x59.14

28.86 30.28

CHS-ND 10Cook, Masen27 x59.16

28.09 31.07

CHS-ND 11Anderson, Graham28 x59.28

28.97 30.31

MHS 10Feist, Leonardo29 x59.32

28.43 30.89

MHS 10Gerhardt, Michael30 x1:00.00

28.34 31.66

MNHS 12Kelley, Ethan31 1:00.25

28.80 31.45

CHS-ND 10Duckwitz, Bennett32 x1:00.26

1:00.39

BHS-ND 10Baumgartner, Jenner33 1:00.30

29.12 31.18

BHS-ND 12Tena, Nathan34 1:00.49

28.53 31.96

CHS-ND 10Falk, Asher35 x1:00.72

29.04 31.68

MINOT 11Oswald, Xavier36 x1:00.80

30.05 30.75

BHS-ND 8Nelson, Sam37 x1:01.60

29.32 32.28

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Keaton38 x1:01.62

29.58 32.04

MINOT 9Hatfield, Porter39 x1:01.93

29.53 32.40

MHS 8Schoellkopf, Drake40 x1:02.15

29.70 32.45

MHS 9Fraser, Joss41 x1:02.43

30.32 32.11

BHS-ND 9Hanson, Miles42 x1:02.44

29.63 32.81

MHS 9Schanandore, Jacob43 x1:02.64

30.43 32.21

MINOT 11Brasfield, Dakota44 x1:02.78

31.83 30.95

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Hudson45 x1:02.85

30.00 32.85

MNHS 8Ahmann, Camden46 1:04.38

31.30 33.08

CHS-ND 8Tschosik, Aiden47 x1:04.60

30.11 34.49

BHS-ND 8Ketterling, Parker48 x1:06.17

32.11 34.06

BHS-ND 8Lardy, Cade49 x1:06.31

31.80 34.51

MNHS 8Geisinger, Ethan50 x1:07.30

32.62 34.68

MINOT 10Mittleider, Myles51 x1:07.38

1:07.38

MNHS 9Aucker, Bryson52 x1:07.93

32.31 35.62

BHS-ND 11Arneson, Hank53 x1:09.07

32.98 36.09

CHS-ND 7Richards, Kaiden54 x1:09.72

32.70 37.02

BHS-ND 7Baumgartner, Joah55 x1:10.28

33.52 36.76

CHS-ND 9Brannan-Jorgenson, Macully56 x1:10.58

32.34 38.24

BHS-ND 7Arneson, Huck57 x1:10.69

34.28 36.41
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Mandan Pentathlon 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Results

(Event 5  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MINOT 11Wistisen, Matthew58 x1:10.98

33.86 37.12

CHS-ND 9Smith, Fisher59 x1:11.05

32.72 38.33

MNHS 8Haas, Liam60 x1:11.28

33.96 37.32

MNHS 8Humphreys, Gabe61 x1:12.34

MINOT 10Alvarado, Kaleb62 x1:13.37

CHS-ND 7Osse, Myles63 x1:13.41

34.50 38.91

CHS-ND 7Gerhardt, Paxon64 x1:16.37

39.26 37.11

BHS-ND 7Welton, Marshall65 x1:16.57

36.88 39.69

MINOT 7Miller, Mason66 x1:17.08

34.87 42.21

MNHS 11Coombs, Kai67 x1:19.66

36.45 43.21

MHS 7Montgomary, Arlo68 x1:19.89

37.61 42.28

MINOT 7Krebs, Joe69 x1:20.89

38.41 42.48

MINOT 7Pehrson, Tristan70 x1:21.34

39.99 41.35

CHS-ND 7Simenson, Grant71 x1:24.65

39.31 45.34

MHS 10Hammeren, Braydon72 x1:26.07

40.74 45.33

MHS 11Schanandore, Zachary73 x1:28.24

41.37 46.87

CHS-ND 10Rambough, Grayson74 x1:29.52

41.54 47.98

MINOT 9Wistisen, Luke75 x1:30.96

42.35 48.61

MHS 7Jackson, Bradley76 x1:36.96

43.92 53.04

MHS 10Smith, Brendan77 x1:39.04

46.34 52.70

BHS-ND 11Petron, Carson--- DFS

 
Event 6  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS 12Keller, Vincent1 22.79   20

MINOT 12Brey, Caden2 23.87   17

CHS-ND 9Tamisiea, Joseph3 23.94   16

MINOT 10Francis, Andrew4 24.16   15

MINOT 11Neumann, Luke5 24.19   14

MHS 10Lindsey, Jared6 24.21   13

MNHS 9Hannegrefs, Barrett7 24.41   12

MHS 12Graff, Bennett8 24.45   11

CHS-ND 10Hoskins, Mason9 24.51   9

MNHS 11Warren, Tyler10 24.54   7

CHS-ND 9Wolff, Kason11 24.56   6

MINOT 11King, Gavin12 24.91   5

CHS-ND 11Knudson, Kyan13 25.01   4

BHS-ND 12Duckwitz, Bridger14 25.07   3

MINOT 10Pehrson, Talmage*15 x25.20

MHS 8Knodel, Kye*15 x25.20

MHS 10Leingang, Trevor*15 25.20   2

BHS-ND 12Chouinard, Max18 25.22   1

MINOT 12Barnard, Hunter19 x25.27

CHS-ND 7Krumwiede, Elliot20 x25.58

MINOT 10Doering, Jack21 x25.60

CHS-ND 11Dorrheim, Jacob22 x25.86

CHS-ND 9Maier, Braden23 x26.12

MNHS 12Kelley, Ethan24 26.37

CHS-ND 10Duckwitz, Bennett25 x26.47

CHS-ND 11Wiederholt, Gabriel26 x26.54

CHS-ND 8Wetsch, Paxton27 x26.57

BHS-ND 12Tena, Nathan28 26.59

CHS-ND 11Anderson, Graham29 x26.70

MHS 10Gerhardt, Michael30 x26.89

MHS 10Feist, Leonardo31 x27.01

BHS-ND 10Baumgartner, Jenner32 27.22

CHS-ND 10Cook, Masen33 x27.29

MINOT 11Oswald, Xavier34 x27.38

MHS 8Schoellkopf, Drake35 x27.49

CHS-ND 10Falk, Asher36 x27.90

BHS-ND 9Hanson, Miles37 x28.04

CHS-ND 8Tschosik, Aiden38 x28.08

BHS-ND 8Nelson, Sam39 x28.19

MINOT 11Brasfield, Dakota40 x28.20

MHS 9Fraser, Joss41 x28.34

MINOT 9Hatfield, Porter42 x28.39

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Hudson43 x28.40

BHS-ND 9Hintz, Keaton44 x28.41

MHS 9Schanandore, Jacob45 x28.64

BHS-ND 8Lardy, Cade46 x29.07

MNHS 8Ahmann, Camden47 29.21

MINOT 10Mittleider, Myles48 x29.25

CHS-ND 7Richards, Kaiden*49 x29.79

BHS-ND 8Ketterling, Parker*49 x29.79

MNHS 8Geisinger, Ethan51 x30.10

CHS-ND 9Brannan-Jorgenson, Macully52 x30.21

MINOT 10Alvarado, Kaleb53 x30.30

MINOT 11Wistisen, Matthew54 x30.33

BHS-ND 7Arneson, Huck55 x30.96

MNHS 9Aucker, Bryson56 x31.01

BHS-ND 11Arneson, Hank57 x31.04

MNHS 8Humphreys, Gabe58 x31.11

CHS-ND 9Smith, Fisher59 x31.21

MNHS 8Haas, Liam60 x31.71

CHS-ND 7Osse, Myles61 x32.13

MNHS 11Coombs, Kai62 x32.52

BHS-ND 7Baumgartner, Joah63 x32.93

CHS-ND 7Gerhardt, Paxon64 x33.73

MINOT 7Miller, Mason65 x33.94

MHS 7Montgomary, Arlo66 x35.21

MINOT 7Krebs, Joe67 x36.00

BHS-ND 7Welton, Marshall68 x36.15

MINOT 7Pehrson, Tristan69 x36.38

CHS-ND 10Rambough, Grayson70 x36.99
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Mandan Pentathlon 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Results

(Event 6  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MINOT 9Wistisen, Luke71 x37.83

CHS-ND 7Simenson, Grant72 x37.95

MHS 10Hammeren, Braydon73 x38.05

MHS 11Schanandore, Zachary74 x38.97

MHS 7Jackson, Bradley75 x41.00

MHS 10Smith, Brendan76 x41.98

MINOT 9Solper, Rylin--- DQ

BHS-ND 11Petron, Carson--- DFS

 
Event 7  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

MINOT 11Solper, Tayson1 370.95   20

CHS-ND 11Huelsman, Bridger2 352.60   17

MINOT 12Williams, Holden3 342.20   16

MHS 12Fry, Gavin4 286.80   15

BHS-ND 7Roloff, Luka5 207.95   14

CHS-ND 8Leibel, Henry6 183.90   13

MHS 10Smith, Brendan--- X101.25

MNHS 11Briggs, Jace--- X93.65

MHS 9Fraser, Joss--- X87.40

MHS 11Rodriguez, Nataniel--- X73.80

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 7

1. Minot High School 287

2. Century High School 269

3. Mandan High School 195

4. Minot North High School 76

5. Bismarck High School 43


